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Delight Through Connections
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PCB Terminal Blocks, Screw Connection

PCB Terminal Blocks

10.00

Green (default)

Screw Connection

Without

5.00*(2P-1)+5.0

36.8
29.9
1.0x1.0
14~15
02P~10P

Single level

PA
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Delight Through Connections
I
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

320
65
630
320
250

0.2
16
0.2
16
0.25
10
0.25
10
0.2
25
0.2
2.5
0.5

0.5

M4
1.2
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

HEZEEE (mm) 12~13

BIEEIE-UL

KA BB (UL/CULZEEBAR)(V) 300

XBEE R (UL/CULZXEDAR) (V) 300

/BB ELRAWG) - FEUL/CUL 24

BANBEEEZRAWG) - F5UL/CUL 6

R/NZRERAWG) - FF5UL/CUL 24

BRAZHERAWG) - FEUL/CUL 6
RIGEZ T

FralhE YES
e LERE (°C) 120
RIETERE (°C) -40

ULRE S &

R EBEBAH (AWG) 24~6
XA EEBA (V) 300
HEEDHE (AWG) 24~6
BEEBEDA (V) 300

C FllL:\ nﬂ gﬂ
HEEEBAH (AWG) 24~6
XA EEBA (V) 300
HEEEDHAWG) 24~6
XAEEEDA (V) 300
i3]
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Delight Through Connections
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